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Manpower Planning - § Forecasting Section

Sinclair J M tvviveeiieernnnsanninn
~ Baird Miss., A J
Reid Miss K tiviiivrninnnereveonnns
Personnel Planning Group
MacPherson Miss M A ..
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Divisional Secretary
(Lindsay Miss M J) .

PERSONNEL OPERATIONS DIVISION (PO)

For 1nformat10n re addresses,

movements and telephone numbers ...

- COOK I M .....

Assignments Section
Haffey N .....0vvunnnn
Roy J S (FSOs and’ ATs) .

LI I I I S R R A N R R O I
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Berry L M (FSOs) ..................‘

Waterfall D E .....covuvnvnnns veens
‘Hobbs Miss'0 E (Admin Services
Officers) ..
Woodyard E H (Clerks) ...vcvvevennn
Shea Miss M (Stenos) .......... ;...
Plouffe Miss S‘(Stenos)

Robineault J-M (Security Guards
Communicators Technicians and
Messengers) :

® s 0 s

Jarvis Miss E (Appoint of other

Govt. Dept. Repts. Abroad and
Designations) .......ecevennn S
Lapointe RE ... .. cvivvvnenn Tesens
Employment Section
- Alasco Mrs C ........;........,;. .
Gagnon Miss F ... .iivivnnnnnennenes
Laplante Miss G I....1.... ..... Ve
Hallman Dv........;..... crradrenes
Projects
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.Stewart Miss J
Commitment Control.

Edington R J
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2-9258
2-9445
6-2879

2-9448

2-9801

Copeland Bu11d1ng

2 9260

‘2 5317

- 2-3051
2-1021
229253

2-9375

2-6003

' 2-6954
2-7501

2-4840

. 2-7480

2-5496

2-7869 ..

2-9308
2-1276
2-9447

2-4892

2-2572

2-9377

Records Ceeneannn

Divisional Secretary

(Reagh Miss N) .....
Pool
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Medlcal App01ntments Cevene

Ses e

'STAFF RELATIONS AND COMPENSATION
DIVISION (PA)

o'loo-oooonccotno-

Le Feuvre S G

LA B I B I B R N A R
. +, .

" Divisonal Secretary

(Mayer Miss A) tivevnvesanassvanes
Staff Relations Section -

Kirkland P svvvvennnnnnens

Whitelaw D .......

s e e s 0000

Bélair N .....

" Martin Miss"J .iiieiiiidannn,

Heads of Post Section
Quellette J LTM .. .eveves

Allowance Policy Section
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Laidman Miss E R
Educafion Allowances -

Pochopsky L C ...vviiivinrneennnenn
Representatio; Al1OWances ..........
Accommodation'Abroad Section

Zoubie J A ..

Enquj.rieS':ShaWD ee s e s st st

Posting Arrangements
Phillips Miss T .eovu....
Estimates and Control Section
England R W ,.....
Locally Engaged Staff Abroad Section
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CRC R Y SR Y R N N N N

Davis R W

Grimes Miss M ......

Employee Services Section
Ouellette J LT M....
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6-28

2-5317
2-9251

2-9260

2-9376

: 2nd § 3rd floors, Copeland
WILSON David ......

2-6497
2-0515 -

2-0515

2-9907
6-4182

'2-9309

2-9844
6-2803
2-4174

2-5098
2-5098

6-2749
2-9761

2-9266

2-0442

- 2-9828
2-2495

6-1791



