Manpower Planning & Forecasting Section	Divisional Secretary
Sinclair J M 2-9258	(Reagh Miss N) 2-5317
Baird Miss A J 2-9445	Pool 2-9251
Reid Miss K 6-2879	Records 2-9260
Personnel Planning Group	Medical Appointments 2-9376
MacPherson Miss M A 2-9448	STAFF RELATIONS AND COMPENSATION
Divisional Secretary	DIVISION (PA) 2nd & 3rd floors, Copeland
(Lindsay Miss M J) 2-9801	WILSON David 2-6497
PERSONNEL OPERATIONS DIVISION (PO)	Le Feuvre S G 2-0515
Copeland Building For information re addresses.	Divisonal Secretary (Mayer Miss A) 2-0515
movements and telephone numbers 2-9260	Staff Relations Section
COOK J M 2-5317	Kirkland P 2-9907
Assignments Section	Whitelaw D 6-4182
Haffey N 2-3051	Bélair N 2-9309
Roy J S (FSOs and ATs) 2-1021	Martin Miss J 2-9844
Berry L M (FSOs) 2-9253	Heads of Post Section
Waterfall D E 2-9375	Ouellette J L T M 6-2803
Hobbs Miss O E (Admin Services	Allowance Policy Section
Officers) 2-6003	Laidman Miss E R 2-4174
Woodyard E H (Clerks) 2-6954	Education Allowances -
Shea Miss M (Stenos) 2-7501	Pochopsky L C 2-5098
Plouffe Miss S (Stenos) 2-4840	Representation Allowances 2-5098
Robineault J-M (Security Guards Communicators Technicians and	Accommodation Abroad Section
Messengers) 2-7480	Zoubie J A 6-2749
Jarvis Miss E (Appoint of other	Enquiries - Shaw D 2-9761
Govt. Dept. Repts. Abroad and Designations) 2-5496	Posting Arrangements
Lapointe R E 2-7869	Phillips Miss T 2-9266
Employment Section	Estimates and Control Section
Alasco Mrs C 2-9308	England R W 2-0442
Gagnon Miss F 2-1276	Locally Engaged Staff Abroad Section
Laplante Miss G 2-9447	Davis R W 2-9828
Hallman D	Grimes Miss M 2-2495
Projects	Employee Services Section
Stewart Miss J 2-2572	Ouellette J L T M 6-28
Commitment Control	Mackie Miss L 6-1791
COMMITTEMENT CONTETOT	
Edington R J 2-9377	